LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTPO070 LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER

FI SCAL YEAR 2002/ 2003

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAl LY APPORTI ONED PRI OR YEAR
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST

CALAVERAS COUNTY
KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0500005 CALAVERAS COUNTY SUPERI NTENDEN

NON PROP- 20
01 696 $25, 366. 70 $9, 579. 54
02 696 $22,135. 74 $0. 00
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $47,502. 44 $9, 579. 54

PROP- 20
01 696 $0. 00 $1,412.94
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $0. 00 $1,412.94

NON PROP AND PRCP-20 TOTAL COMBI NED

01 $25, 366. 70 $10, 992. 48
02 $22,135. 74 $0. 00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $47,502. 44 $10, 992. 48
A0561556 BRET HARTE UNI ON HI GH
NON PROP- 20
01 907 $33, 056. 89 $4, 651. 25-
02 907 $28, 846. 44 $0. 00
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $61, 903. 33 $4, 651. 25-
PROP- 20
01 907 $0. 00 $375. 54-
02 907 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $0. 00 $375. 54-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COvVBI NED

01 $33, 056. 89 $5, 026. 79-
02 $28, 846. 44 $0. 00
ENTI TY Y-T-D TOTAL $61, 903. 33 $5, 026. 79-

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$148.

$148.

$159.
$159.

$308.
$308.
$193.

$193.

$207.

$207.

$401.

$401.

82

82

32
32

14

14

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$9, 430.

$9, 430.

$1, 253.
$1, 253.

$10, 684.
$0.
$10, 684.

$4, 845.
$0.
$4, 845.

$207.

$207.

$5, 052.
$0.
$5, 052.

72

72

62
62

34

34

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$375.
$375.
$375.

$375.
$375.
$375.

PAGE -

43

RUN DATE 03/ 03/ 2003

ACCOUNTS
RECEI VABLE
BALANCE

00

00

00
00

00

00

54-
54-
54-

PAI D
AMOUNT

$34, 946.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPORTI ONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2002/ 2003

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAl LY APPORTI ONED PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
CALAVERAS COUNTY

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0561564 CALAVERAS UNI FI ED T

NON PROP- 20
01 3, 667 $133, 648. 99 $17, 758. 55- $784. 13 $18, 542. 68-
02 3, 667 $116, 626. 13 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $250, 275. 12 $17, 758. 55- $784. 13 $18, 542. 68-

PROP- 20
01 3, 667 $0. 00 $1, 361. 50- $839. 42 $839. 42-
02 3, 667 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $0. 00 $1, 361. 50- $839. 42 $839. 42-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COVBI NED
01 $133, 648. 99 $19, 120. 05- $1, 623.55 $19, 382. 10-
02 $116, 626. 13 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $250, 275. 12 $19, 120. 05- $1, 623.55 $19, 382. 10-

A0561572 MARK TWAI N UNI ON ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP- 20
01 752 $27,407. 70 $5, 370. 16- $160. 80 $5, 530. 96-
02 752 $23,916. 78 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $51, 324. 48 $5, 370. 16- $160. 80 $5, 530. 96-

PROP- 20
01 752 $0. 00 $501. 28- $172. 14 $172. 14-
02 752 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $0. 00 $501. 28- $172. 14 $172. 14-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COVBI NED
01 $27,407. 70 $5, 871. 44- $332. 94 $5, 703. 10-
02 $23,916. 78 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $51, 324. 48 $5, 871. 44- $332. 94 $5, 703. 10-
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ACCOUNTS
RECEI VABLE PAI D
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0. 00 $115, 890. 44
$0. 00 $116, 626. 13
$0. 00 $232, 516. 57
$1, 361. 50- $0. 00
$1, 361. 50- $0. 00
$1, 361. 50- $0. 00
$1, 361. 50- $115, 890. 44
$1, 361. 50- $116, 626. 13
$1, 361. 50- $232, 516. 57
$0. 00 $22, 037. 54
$0. 00 $23,916. 78
$0. 00 $45, 954. 32
$501. 28- $0. 00
$501. 28- $0. 00
$501. 28- $0. 00
$501. 28- $22, 037. 54
$501. 28- $23,916. 78
$501. 28- $45, 954. 32



LOTVRRPT STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOrP0070 LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPORTI ONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2002/ 2003

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAl LY APPORTI ONED PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
CALAVERAS COUNTY

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0561580 VALLECI TO UNI ON ELEMENTARY T

NON PROP- 20
01 1, 009 $36, 774. 43 $7, 663. 53- $215.75 $7, 879. 28-
02 1, 009 $32, 090. 47 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY NON- PROP TOTL $68, 864. 90 $7, 663. 53- $215. 75 $7, 879. 28-
PROP- 20
01 1, 009 $0. 00 $731. 69- $230. 97 $230. 97-
02 1, 009 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
ENTI TY PROP-20 TOTAL $0. 00 $731. 69- $230. 97 $230. 97-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COVBI NED
01 $36, 774. 43 $8, 395. 22- $446. 72 $8, 110. 25-
02 $32, 090. 47 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $68, 864. 90 $8, 395. 22- $446. 72 $8, 110. 25-
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ACCOUNTS
RECEI VABLE PAI D
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0. 00 $29, 110. 90
$0. 00 $32, 090. 47
$0. 00 $61, 201. 37
$731. 69- $0. 00
$731. 69- $0. 00
$731. 69- $0. 00
$731. 69- $29, 110. 90
$731. 69- $32, 090. 47
$731. 69- $61, 201. 37



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAl LY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

CALAVERAS COUNTY

ED ENTI TY NAME

APPORTI ONED
AMOUNT

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP- 20
01 7,031
02 7,031

ED TYPE NON- PROP TOT

PROP- 20
01 7,031
02 6, 335

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT
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STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRI OR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 2002/ 2003

REVENUE
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LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAl LY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

CALAVERAS COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP- 20
01 7,031
02 7,031

COUNTY NON- PROP TOTL

PROP- 20
01 7,031
02 6, 335

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTI TY NAME

APPORTI ONED
AMOUNT
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STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCRTI ONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRI OR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST
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